DATASHEET
PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG
PVC Patch Cords
Molex slim patch cords support Category 6 systems
utilizing 28 AWG low diameter cable to reduce patch
cord congestion in high density installations.
Molex PowerCat 6 Slim Patch Cords are designed to support high-speed
10/100 BASE-T/1000 BASE-T networks and offer a 40% space saving

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
Patch cords in metric units
PCD-0240A-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 0.5m
PCD-02401-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 1m
PCD-0240B-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 1.5m
PCD-02402-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 2m
PCD-02403-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 3m
PCD-02405-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 5m
PCD-02410-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 10m
Patch cords in imperial units
PCD-02502-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 2ft
PCD-02503-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 3ft
PCD-02505-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 5ft
PCD-02507-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 7ft
PCD-02510-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 10ft
PCD-02512-0E Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG U/UTP Patch Cord PVC Gray 12ft
PowerCat 6 Slim 28 AWG
PVC Patch Cords
Other lengths are available, please contact Molex for details.
Replace “0E” in part number with color option: 0C=Red, 0H=Blue, 0J=Green, 0K=Yellow, 0W=White, 0P=Purple, 0N=Orange, BK=Black.
Other colors available on request.
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. PCD-0240A-0E_02410-0E	 SK/2023.07	 ©2023 Molex